Stainless Steel Centrifugals pumps 	   				           50Hz
GPS-BLC, ASG and ISO series
GLOBAL PUMP SOLUTIONS
Hydraulic Information
GPS-BLC series stainless steel pumps
GLOBAL PUMP SOLUTIONS
Hydraulic Information
GPS-BLC series stainless steel pumps

2
0 0 	           50	     100		    150		  200	           250	        300
					     Flowrate (litres per minute)
GPS-BLC200/185
GPS-BLC70-075
GPS-BLC120-075
GPS-BLC120/150
GPS-BLC200-110
GPS-BLC70-055
GPS-BLC70-100
GPS-BLC120/110
GPS-BLC120/185
GPS-BLC200/150
Pump Model Power P2 Current FLC Inlet Connection Outlet Connection Capacitor  (450V)
230 volt 400 volt
GPS-BLC70-055 0.55 kW 4.0 A 1.4 A 32mm 25mm 20uF
GPS-BLC70-075 0.75kW 5.0 A 1.7 A 32mm 25mm 20uF
GPS-BLC70-100 1.00kW 6.0 A 2.0 A 32mm 25mm 25uF
GPS-BLC120-075 0.75kW 5.2 A 1.8 A 32mm 25mm 20uF
GPS-BLC120-110 1.10kW 6.2 A 2.1 A 32mm 25mm 25uF
GPS-BLC120-150 1.50kW 7.9 A 2.7 A 32mm 25mm 40uF
GPS-BLC120-185 1.85kW 10.7 A 3.6 A 32mm 25mm 50uF
GPS-BLC200-110 1.10kW 6.6 A 3.2 A 40mm 32mm 25uF
GPS-BLC200-150 1.50kW 9.2 A 3.1 A 40mm 32mm 40uF
GPS-BLC200-185 1.85kW 8.8 A 3.0 A 40mm 32mm 50uF
He
ad
 (m
et